Ideal for:
Condensation
P r e v e n t i o n
Indoor Process
C o n t r o l
Viscosity
C o n t r o l •	Affordable and Compact
•	Compatible With a Wide Range of

SDC120JC-A 98-132VAC ° C J-Type
SDC120KC-A 98-132VAC ° C K-Type
Ordering Information:
Specifications:
Cloth Jackets and Insulators
SDC240JF-A 184-253VAC ° F J-Type
SDC240KF-A 184-253VAC ° F K-Type
SDC240JC-A 184-253VAC ° C J-Type
SDC240KC-A 184-253VAC ° C K-Type
Part Number Voltage Degrees C or F Thermocouple Type
PN: 11745-15
H e a t e r s  a n d  H e a t  T a p e s  S o l d  S e p a r a t e l y
Rev B2